Product Data
A10083
PREMIUM ENVIRONMENTALLY
RESPONSIBLE FAN COIL
The latest in technology makes the FE4B fan coil models the most
advanced air handlers available. With attention to quiet, efficient, and
comfortable operation, Bryant has developed a new benchmark for
homeowner comfort and ease of installation.

3
A230446A
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
F E 4 B N B C 3 6 L 0 0
Product Coil Type
L00 = Aluminum
F = Fan Coil Capacity
24 = 24,000
Type / Tier 36 = 36,000
E = Evolution Series 48= 48,000
60 = 60,000
Refrigerant Type
4 = Puron Refrigerant Cabinet Width
B = 17-5/8"; C = 21-1/8"; D = 24-11/16"
Major Series
Cabinet Configuration
Electrical B = Modular
N = 208/230V, Single Phase, 60 Hz X = Single piece
F
E